
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= INTERSTATE RESTAURANT
INVESTORS; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199803270001
08821

03/27/1998
11:15:28

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6 NW1/4

199803270001
08811

03/27/1998
11:15:26

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor MORTGAGE UNION STATE
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 6 NW1/4

199805110001
71951

05/11/1998
12:33:37

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199805110001
71961

05/11/1998
12:33:38

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor AGREEMENT INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

199810050003
87151

10/05/1998
11:27:06

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor AGREEMENT INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

199810050003
87191

10/05/1998
11:27:11

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor DEEDS CAHABA
VALLEY
STATION LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

199803030000
71631

03/03/1998
09:44:15

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor DEEDS ALABAMA
STATE OF

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199810050003
87181

10/05/1998
11:27:10

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor RELEASES INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

199810140004
00761

10/14/1998
09:30:20

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

Grantor VACATION
EASEMENTS
AND RIGHTS
OF WAYS

INTERSTATE
RESTAURANT
INVESTORS

199502210000
45651


