Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199803270001 08821	03/27/1998 11:15:28	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6 NW1/4
199803270001 08811	03/27/1998 11:15:26	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	UNION STATE BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 6 NW1/4
199805110001 71951	05/11/1998 12:33:37	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199805110001 71961	05/11/1998 12:33:38	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	AGREEMENT	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
199810050003 87151	10/05/1998 11:27:06	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	AGREEMENT	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS						
199810050003 87191	10/05/1998 11:27:11	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	DEEDS	CAHABA VALLEY STATION LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
199803030000 71631	03/03/1998 09:44:15	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	DEEDS	ALABAMA STATE OF						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199810050003 87181	10/05/1998 11:27:10	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	RELEASES	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS						
199810140004 00761	10/14/1998 09:30:20	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS	Grantor	VACATION EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF WAYS	INTERSTATE RESTAURANT INVESTORS					199502210000 45651	